Ta6no

HHUe N
ontummct

dxta ®DUO

71" YynpuHa Unbsa

5010 Basaposa
Banepus

2004 latanos
CemeH

240 LWanko 5
OmunTpuii

20 BparaweHko
ApvHa

5009 MOMCGG?KO
Hwuikonai

24 Yoba Kvpunn
[anaraH

4
AnekcaHip
Py6aH

55 Janvnn
DdopmaHiok

1
AnekcaHip

45 KneBuyk
Pycnana

237 HukywmH
Spocnas

1407 MakynuH
MaBen

110 C?CHOBCKMM
Métp

79 "napknx
AHacTacus

40 OxpemeHKko
ApTem

10 ["y3eHko

Hapexna

TaraH

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson
pynesoi
pyneson

pynesom
pynesom

pyneson
pynesoi
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson

pynesoii

Paspsin, PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

17
24
32
36

39
51

63
76
79
81
89
98
101
112
134

145

Utorosoe
MecTo

1

2

loHka
1

1

10

12

15

13

17

19

20

26

loHKka
2

1

14

12

(15)

16

20

13

21

NoHka

15

(24)

22

21

NoHka

24

21

()

(ocs)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

lNoHka
7

1

lNoHka

13

(dnf)

11

12

14

10

dnf

dnf


/competitions/745

AxTa

10*

889

489

114

47

97

11

81
71

1391

490

50

48

648

(ol7[e

CynuH
ApceHnunin

Baviwes
Bnagumup

yHbKO
Hukuta

Yecknnos
ApTem

KoctpomuH
MBaH

®ponos
Tumodpeit

Me3seHos
CaBBa

Wernos
HaHnmn

deceHko
Kvpunn

Xwuryna Unbs
YepHyxuH
Bopwuc
KanycTtuH
Omutpunin
MBaHeHko
Kvpunn

Bypcoe
AHppeit

Xawvwes
AHTOH

Ponb

pynesom

pynesoii

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom
pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pynesom

pynesoii

Paspsn Pernon/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaumsi Ouku

151
153
155
167
169
172
179
182

200
207

207
208
218
225

231

Utorosoe
MecTo

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

loHka
1

18

11

16

23

14

22

28

27

24
21

29

25

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka
2

22

10

(ocs)

25

19

23

17

18

24
27

26

28

dnf

29

dnf

NoHka

16

29

20

23

25
30

28

27

26

dnf

dnf

NNoHka [oHKa

4

22

20

28
30

25

29

27

31

dnf

5

10

(dnf)

dnf

(dnf)

(dnf)

(ocs)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)
(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

dnf

ocs

dnf

NoHka
6

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

14

dnf

ocs

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka
7

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
8

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

15

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf



Kapert

UtoroBoe ToHka [TIoHka ToHka ToHka [oHka TIoHka ToHka [OHKa

Sixta ®UO Ponb Paspsan PervoHn/Topon TpeHe OpraHusaumuss Ouku
P P perep  Op MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MwuTiopes neBoi
Anexkcei Py
9 15 1 2 1 3 (4) 1 1 3 4
XepTosckuii .
LWKOTOBbIN
Huknta
Yupkos Jles pynesoi
9797 17 2 1 (ocs) 1 1 dnf dnf 1 1
Yupkos neb WKOTOBbIN
NsweHko o
pynesoi
Bopwuc
795 18 3 5 2 2 2 3 (dnf) 2 2
Mob6epexHbiii .
LWKOTOBbIN
Baoum
YepHyxuHa pyneBoi
Mapus
7 23 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 (dnf) dnf
opHoB o
o WKOTOBbIN
OmunTpuii
Komapukos o
pyneBoi
310 Hanvmn 31 5 4 4 5 5 (dnf) dnf 4 3

YaukumH Skos WKOTOBbIA



Naszep 4.7

UtoroBoe ToHka ToHka [loHka TIoHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oOHKa

dxta PUO Ponb Paspsp PeruvoH/Topon, TpeHe OpraHnsaums Ouku
P P penep  ©p MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

JopouweHko o

205728 Cepreii pyneson 7 A (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
KoseeBa o

152466 pynesoit 20 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 (4)
MoTaneHko o

212584 AneKceit pynesom 21 3 (5) 4 4 5 2 2 2 2

202002  DonowmHa pynesoit 33 4 2 3 2 2 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
Ennsaseta

180001  |UMOcPeeB o 3 5 4 6 6 4 (dnf) dnf 4 3
OmunTpuia
BnoweHko o

202004 Codpus pynesoi 36 6 (6) 5 5 6 5 5 5 5

189665 D OPMaHioK pynesoii a7 @ 7 7 7 4 4 6 6

Masen



Nasep-craHpapt

Utorosoe NoHka ToHka TloHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oHKa

fixta PUO Ponb  Paspsn PeruoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusauusi Ouku MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 - 8

MartiownH o
190707 Angpeii pyneson 7 1 1 1 1 (ocs) 1 1 1 1



420

UtoroBoe ToHka ToHka [ToHka TIoHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka

dxta ®UO Ponb Paspsin Pervon/lopon TpeHe Opranmsaumsa Ouku
P P perep - Up MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
BuwHeseuknin neBol
HaHumn py
84 4 1 (1) 1 1 1 1
MaBnoBckuii .
WKOTOBbIN
Erop
"pebeHKrH .
Erop pynesoi
52455 8 2 2 2 2 2 (dnf)
HaHaBoB o
WKOTOBbIN
ApTtem
Psibuesa neBoi
Japbs py
54324 12 3 3 3 3 3 (dnf)
Pacteraesa o
WKOTOBbIN

AHnacTacus



®OUHH

WUTtoroeoe oHka ToHka [TloHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oHKa

dxta ®UO Ponb Paspsn Pervon/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 - 8
333 D"'?::'L”e”m pyneBoit 6 1 1 1 2 (dnf) 2
100 ﬁ:ﬁﬂi’;‘;’;"o pyTesoi g 2 2 2 ) 1 3
131 Qi:izz:np pynesoim 12 3 8 (ocs) 1 2 1
- 2;3;2; pyreBoi 14 4 @) 3 3 4 4
333" iz:?)g; : pynesoit 20 5 3 (dnf) ocs 3 5
811 E‘V’Iizﬁza pyrnesoi 23 6 5 5 5 (ocs) 8
729 EE?;"::;B pyesoii 23 7 6) 6 6 5 6

18 NykuH Cepreii  pynesoit 27 8 7 4 (dnf) ocs 7



TexHo (po 15)

AxTa

41

297

44

6H

17

21

51

79

141

151
14

551

(ol7[e

OBYMHHMKOBA
Monnna

PonnoHoB
Spocnas

Lllectonanos
Anexkcei

MBaHyc
Hwkuta

Ocunos
Hukuta

MvseH
[eoprui

CBeoHuUKniA
ApTtem

Mowucees
AHTOH

Kob63es
[eopruit

HaHuensiH
Hasun

Cniocapea
AHHa

Jposnosa
Mwunana

3aropofHuii
HaHnmn

Ly6pos. Nnbs

I'ykosa
AHrennHa
Yyiikos
Mwxaunn

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom
pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

Paspsin, PernoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaumsi Oukwm

23

51

60
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

119
119

119

119

Utorosoe
MecTo

lNoHka

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dns)
(dnf)

(dns)

(dnf)

loHka
2

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
3

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka
4

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

oHka
5

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka
6

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
8

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf



TexHo (po 17)

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka [ToHka [oHka ToHka [oHka [OHKa

dxta ®DUO Ponb Paspsip Pervon/lopon TpeHe OpraHusaumsi Ouku
P P perep  ©p MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

XprcTnaHoBCKuiA o

1 Anexcanap pyneson 7 1 1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Koponex .

11 E sanera Py NEeBOoil 17 2 2 2 (4) 2 2 2 3 4

161 [vreiipo 3axap pynesoi 26 3 3 3 3 4 (dnf) dnf 2 2
3106eHKo .

7 Kupunn pynesoi 29 4 4 4 2 3 (dnf) dnf 4 3

22 deprbiwiosa pynesoi 47 5 5 5 5 5 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
Y nbsHa

* Latobak Aptem pynesoin 63 6 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf

111 Crenaskosa pyneBoii 63 6 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf
AHacTacus

2 KyBwmHoB Mapk pynesoi 63 6 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf



JNyy-munHmn

Utorosoe oHka ToHka [loHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oHKa

dxta ®DUO Ponb Paspsin, Pervnon/lTopon TpeHep OpraHusaumsi Oukwm MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

MaHkoBa o
111 AHacTacus pyneson 6 1 1 1 1 1
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